UPC: 8-41430-00463-9
Package Weight: 1.4kg/3.1lbs
Package Dimensions:
(WxDxH)
320 x 235 x 150mm/
12.6 x 9.3 x 5.9”
Package Cube: 0.0113m/0.40ft
Contents: 1 x Keyboard controller
1 x 12V DC power adapter
1 x 8 PIN terminal block
1 x USB cable
3-13042012
Digimerge Technologies Inc.
250 Royal Crest Court, Markham, ON Canada  L3R 3S1
Tel: 905.946.8477  Fax: 905.947.0138
Because our products are subject to continuous
improvement, Digimerge reserves the right to modify
product design and specifications without notice and
without incurring any obligation. E&O.E.
®
digimerge.com
Compact Keyboard
Controller
ACCKBD120
❖❖ Control up to 255 cameras
❖❖ Multiple protocols supported per channel
❖❖ RS-485/RS-422 communication (Tx: 3 port, Trx:
1 port)
❖❖ Programmable user preferences (preset, tour,
group, etc)
❖❖ Built-in 3-Axis proportional joystick
❖❖ Upload programmed data via serial
communication port of PC
❖❖ 2-line LCD display
❖❖ User password support
❖❖ Programmable transmission speed for each ID
(2.4~57.6kbps)
Features
The ACCKBD120 Keyboard is compatible with Digimerge
PTZ camera models DPZ36WO23, DPZ36WO30, DPZ16TO27
and DPZ16WO37.
Product Information
Keyboard
Communication:
Interface: RS-485 (Tx 3 port, Trx: 1 port)
Pan/Tilt operating distance: 4700 ft
(1029m) No. 24 AWF wire
Protocols: Pelco-D, Pelco-P, Samsung
Techwin (Baud rate selectable)
Connector Type: Terminal block (8p)
Keyboard Keypad: Numeric keypad and camera function keys
Joystick: Stick type, 3-axis, variable speed with
zoom
Input Voltage: 12V DC or 9V battery (battery optional)
Power Consumption: Max. 140mA
LCD Display: Graphic display: 16 * 2 characters
Operating
Temperature:
0 to 45
Humidity: 10% - 70% non-condensing
Dimension (WxDxH): 280 x 174 x 92mm/
11 x 6.9 x 3.6”
Weight: 0.7kg/1.6lbs